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<HE> 3,925 22186 51.7% 37.5% 6.8% 1.9% 0.8% 1.3% 0.0%]  100.0%
<ZEEBGRER>

25 Ak 1,284 3,738 51.0% 41.9% 5.3% 0.9% 0.3% 0.6% 0.0%| 100.0%
25—49 A 1,450 5,957 53.4% 38.7% 5.9% 1.1% 0.3% 0.7% 0.0%| 100.0%
50—99 A 577 5,696 56.7% 34.5% 5.9% 1.6% 0.7% 0.6% 0.0%| 100.0%
100—199 A 387 4,077 50.4% 36.9% 8.0% 2.2% 1.0% 1.5% 0.0%| 100.0%
200—299 A 109 1,076 42.8% 36.3% 10.1% 4.8% 2.2% 3.7% 0.0%| 100.0%
300 ALLE 118 1,642 39.3% 35.3% 10.8% 5.5% 2.9% 6.2% 0.0%|  100.0%
< HFEEFI >
100% 11,479]  100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
80% LA 100%k i 8,313 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
60%LL_E 80%K i 1,499 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
40%LL F 60%K it 418 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
20% L) _E40%K i 178 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
20%kK5i 299 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
MmO E;Sh 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<ZFEH>
14 10,676 57.5% 34.3% 5.3% 1.3% 0.6% 0.9% 0.0%| 100.0%
2% 5,903 52.2% 38.3% 6.3% 1.6% 0.7% 0.9% 0.0%| 100.0%
34 4,122 43.1% 43.7% 8.3% 2.8% 0.9% 1.1% 0.0%|  100.0%
44 1,478 32.4% 39.7% 14.5% 4.7% 2.0% 6.7% 0.0%| 100.0%
F D1t FHH 7 71.4% 28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%|  100.0%
<#BEfHER>
Et 1,941 14,900 49.0% 37.8% 7.9% 2.5% 1.1% 1.8% 0.0%| 100.0%
25 Ak i 324 905 44.8% 43.5% 8.3% 1.7% 0.6% 1.2% 0.0%| 100.0%
25-49 A 500 2,419 49.1% 41.1% 7.1% 1.5% 0.4% 0.8% 0.0%| 100.0%
50-99 A 511 4,871 53.4% 36.9% 6.4% 1.8% 0.8% 0.7% 0.0%| 100.0%
100-199 A 379 3,987 50.1% 37.1% 8.2% 2.2% 1.0% 1.5% 0.0%|  100.0%
200-299 A 109 1,076 42.8% 36.3% 10.1% 4.8% 2.2% 3.7% 0.0%| 100.0%
300ALLE 118 1,642 39.3% 35.3% 10.8% 5.5% 2.9% 6.2% 0.0%|  100.0%
S 595 1,912 56.4% 36.8% 4.8% 0.9% 0.2% 0.8% 0.0%]  100.0%
E 1,204 4,298 54.0% 39.9% 4.8% 0.7% 0.2% 0.4% 0.0%|  100.0%
EEX 95 756 77.0% 21.2% 1.3% 0.4% 0.0% 0.1% 0.0%| 100.0%
ER 90 320 63.1% 30.6% 5.3% 0.0% 0.3% 0.6% 0.0%|  100.0%
<BLHEHI>
EE 1,646] 10,900 53.2% 35.2% 6.8% 2.1% 1.1% 1.6% 0.0%|  100.0%
%= 2,279 11,286 50.3% 39.6% 6.7% 1.7% 0.6% 1.1% 0.0%|  100.0%
<EBEEXEH>
2k 2,824 17,969 52.0% 37.2% 6.7% 1.9% 0.8% 1.3% 0.0%| 100.0%
iy _BELE 991 3,853 48.1% 40.6% 6.9% 2.1% 0.8% 1.5% 0.0%|  100.0%
BIEHE 110 364 77.2% 15.9% 5.5% 0.0% 0.8% 0.5% 0.0%|  100.0%
ZDith 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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<#E> 3,92522,186/70.6%28.7%|42.2%|13.2%]27.0%11.7%|36.8%| 8.3%| 6.1%]19.0%]18.4%]29.2%|10.8% 9.0%| 4.2%| 1.2%| 6.8%] 0.9% 0.0%| 343.9%
<ZEEBHRER >
25 Nk 1,28413,738/70.9%]42.3%|49.6%|19.9%|33.8%|14.9%38.9%|10.8%| 9.8%|22.3%21.9%|40.4%[10.8%| 9.9%| 4.7%| 0.6%| 4.4% 1.0%| 0.0%| 406.9%
25—49N 1,450(5,957/66.9%|36.2%|46.9%|14.3%[24.3%|11.9%|34.4%| 7.1%| 8.1%|17.5%|17.4%34.4%| 9.0%| 8.1%| 4.1% 1.2%| 6.5% 0.8%| 0.0%| 349.2%
50—99 A 5775,696|74.5%(27.7%|41.9%[12.7%|25.8%|11.1%|34.2%| 8.7%| 5.1%|16.7%]15.9%]22.7%|10.8%| 9.0%| 4.0%| 1.3%| 6.0%| 0.8%| 0.0%| 328.7%
100—199 A 387/4,077|73.2%[17.1%|35.5%|10.7%|26.4%10.9%|38.8%| 7.9%| 3.5%|19.6%|18.9%|23.6%|12.5%| 9.5%| 4.1%| 1.2%| 8.0%| 0.9%| 0.0%| 322.6%
200—299 A 109(1,076/68.1%14.0%|32.2%| 8.3%|32.3%|10.4%|45.9%| 8.6%| 2.8%|26.4%|24.2%|27.0%[12.6%|11.1%| 4.6%| 0.9%| 9.1%| 1.0%| 0.0%] 339.6%
300ALLE 118[1,642/65.3%11.7%]32.1%| 5.3%]23.4%| 9.0%|38.6% 5.9%| 2.3%[18.8%|17.4%]22.3%|11.2%] 8.0%| 3.7%| 1.7%11.8% 0.9%| 0.0%] 289.2%
<HREEFI>
100% 11,479|74.0%32.0%|46.4%|14.9%|29.0%[13.2%|38.3%| 9.2%| 6.7%|20.3%19.5%|31.7%[11.6%|10.2%| 3.6%| 1.1%| 5.1%| 0.8%| 0.0%| 367.7%
80%LL_E 100%FK i 8,313|70.8%[27.9%|41.3%12.5%|26.6%|10.9%|36.6%| 7.8%| 5.9%|19.1%[18.3%/28.9%|10.6%| 8.5%| 4.4%| 1.1%| 6.7%| 0.7%| 0.0%| 338.5%
60%LL_E 80%K i 1,499/63.8%17.0%]29.6%| 8.6%|21.1%| 7.9%|32.8%| 5.5%| 4.0%|14.0%)15.2%|22.1%| 7.4%| 5.4%| 4.9%| 1.3%| 9.1%| 0.9%| 0.0%| 270.6%
40% LA _E60%FK i 418/48.8%|16.7%|24.4%| 7.7%[20.8%| 7.9%|32.8%| 6.5%| 4.3%|14.1%|12.2%|15.6%| 8.4%| 5.3%| 6.9% 1.0%|13.9% 0.7%| 0.0%| 247.8%
20% LA _E40%K i 178(39.3%|11.8%[19.1%| 8.4%|11.8%| 7.9%[30.3%|10.1%| 6.2%| 9.0%[12.4%|11.8%| 3.4%| 5.6%| 7.3% 2.8%[18.0%| 1.1%| 0.0%| 216.3%
20%K 5 299/20.7%| 6.0%| 6.0%| 2.7%| 6.4%| 4.0%)13.4%| 3.0%| 2.3%| 5.4%| 5.7%| 5.0%| 5.0%| 2.7%| 7.0% 5.4%|47.8% 7.0%| 0.0%| 155.5%
EOE-EM 0| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<ZFER>
14 10,676/67.4%30.1%|43.3%[12.2%|24.8%[10.8%|32.7%| 7.0%| 6.2%|16.4%16.7%|28.7%| 8.4%| 7.9%| 1.1%| 1.4%| 7.6%| 0.8%| 0.0%| 323.6%
2%F 5,903|71.9%[28.5%|43.4%13.6%|27.7%[12.9%|38.1%| 8.8%| 5.8%|18.9%[18.1%/28.5%11.4%| 9.2%| 4.1%| 1.4%| 6.9% 0.9%| 0.0%| 350.1%
3% 4,122176.7%[25.3%|38.6%13.8%|28.0%[11.3%|40.1%| 9.9%| 5.7%|21.8%[20.0%|28.7%13.3%|10.1%| 8.4%| 0.5%| 5.1%| 0.8%| 0.0%] 358.1%
45 1,478|71.9%28.6%|39.2%[16.9%|37.1%[15.0%|51.6%|10.6%| 7.6%|30.3%/26.7%|36.1%[17.9%|13.1%[14.3%| 0.4%| 5.3%| 1.2%| 0.0%| 423.7%
ZDih.AB5 7171.4%/28.6%[42.9%|28.6%57.1%]28.6%| 71.4%|28.6%[28.6%|57.1%(57.1%]57.1%[42.9%42.9%28.6%| 0.0%|14.3%]28.6%| 0.0%| 714.3%
<% BEFER >
E= 1,941]14,900/73.1%]23.3%[39.2%|11.6%[26.9%|11.0%38.8%| 8.3%| 4.9%]19.4%18.5%|25.1%|11.9%| 9.7%| 4.6% 1.3%| 7.2%| 0.9%| 0.0%] 335.6%
25 AR 324| 905|78.2%37.2%|44.5%|18.7%|35.9%|15.2%|47.7%11.9%| 8.3%|25.4%|24.6%|34.4%|13.1%|12.6%| 6.9%| 0.8%| 4.2%| 1.0%| 0.0%| 420.8%
25-49 A\ 500/2,419|74.1%|41.0%|47.9%|15.6%|28.2%12.9%|41.2%| 8.6%| 9.3%|19.2%|18.7%|31.0%|12.2%|10.5%| 6.1%| 1.5%| 5.2%| 0.9%| 0.0%| 383.9%
50-99A 511]4,871/75.2%)23.4%|41.3%|12.1%]24.9%|10.1%|34.2%| 8.4%| 4.7%|16.9%|15.8%|22.1%|10.9%| 9.0%| 4.3%| 1.3%| 6.1%| 0.7%| 0.0%| 321.3%
100-199 A 3793,987|73.2%[16.7%|35.1%[10.4%|26.3%10.9%|39.2%| 8.0%| 3.4%|19.7%]19.2%]23.9%|12.6%| 9.6%| 4.1%| 1.2%| 8.2%| 0.9%| 0.0%| 322.6%
200-299 A 109/1,076|68.1%|14.0%|32.2%| 8.3%|32.3%10.4%|45.9%| 8.6%| 2.8%|26.4%|24.2%)27.0%|12.6%|11.1%| 4.6%| 0.9% 9.1% 1.0%| 0.0%] 339.6%
300 ALLE 118(1,642/65.3%11.7%]32.1%| 5.3%]23.4%| 9.0%|38.6%| 5.9%| 2.3%|18.8%|17.4%]22.3%[11.2%| 8.0%| 3.7%| 1.7%11.8%] 0.9%| 0.0%] 289.2%
BT 595/1,912/68.4%46.8%|46.1%|21.2%|43.3%|18.6%|43.6%|14.8%| 9.7%|22.9%|24.2%|38.5%|14.3%|11.8%| 3.2%| 0.9%| 5.4%| 0.9%| 0.0%| 434.8%
o 1,204 14,298 /65.9%|33.3%|51.4%|13.9%[20.3%|10.1%26.6%| 4.2%| 8.3%|16.1%|15.7%|36.2%| 4.7%| 5.4%| 3.1%| 0.8%| 6.9% 0.8%| 0.0%| 323.8%
o 95| 756|76.3%|57.4%|46.7%|23.8%|35.3%20.6%|45.6%|16.3%| 7.7%|22.5%|22.5%30.3%|15.9%|12.2%| 4.2% 1.9%| 2.9% 0.5%| 0.0%| 442.6%
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